September 21% and 22"° 2019

WGCNC Ladies Coaching Camp
Tuncurry Golf Course




Womens Golf Central North Coast

Website: womensgolfcnc.org.au

Ladies Coaching Camp Agenda Saturday 21°%
September 2019

9.30 am

10.00 am
10.15-11am

11.15-12.30
12.30
1.15 pm

2.15 pm

3.15 pm

4.00 pm
6.30 pm

Welcome and Program introduction

Coffee & tea available

Stretching and warm-up exercises

Meet on the practice range

Group 1 short game clinic

Group 2 long game clinic

15 minute comfort break

Supervised practice of skills learned in group clinics
Lunch Tuncurry Golf Club

Meet on practice range

Group 1 long game clinic

Group 2 short game clinic

Groups 1 & 2 Course Management skills
On the course — will be advised.
Supervised practice of skills learnt

Day 1 completed

Dinner in Forster (dinner cost included in fees
however drinks are at your own cost)



WGCNC Ladies Coaching Camp Day 2 agenda
Sunday 22" September 2019

8.30 am Re-cap of DAY 1
Coffee & tea available
9.00 am Meet in putting area. Stretching
and warm-up 15 mins
Group 1 putting tuition
Group 2 shot shaping and trouble shots
Skills question time for each group
10.15am Morning tea and Ambrose partners draw
10.30 am Group 1 shot shaping and trouble shots

Group 2 putting tuition

11.30 am Wrap-up with Daniel
12 md Lunch Tuncurry Golf Club
1.00 pm 9 hole Ambrose

3.00-3.30 pm Overview of the Clinic program. Close



ENTRY FORM
WGCNC LADIES COACHING CAMP
TUNCURRY GOLF COURSE
SATURDAY 21°" AND SUNDAY 22"° SEPTEMBER 2019 Open
to all Lady Golfers in WGCNC District
Limited spaces available (minimum20 maximum 24)
Inclusions:
Tuition by Golf Professionals for two days
Daily lunches, snacks, fruit and morning teas
9 hole Ambrose Sunday 22" (Cart costs not included)

Dinner in Forster Saturday 6.30pm

Cost: $155.00 per person

Closing Date: Monday gt September

Name:- Club:-
Contact details:-

GA Handicap:-

Email to WGCNC Secretary:- secretarywgcnc@gmail.com

Address: 46 Surfview Avenue, Forster NSW 2428
Lyn Harper 0488 425211

Payment by Chq or Direct Deposit

BSB: 721-000 Account: 63360

Ref: 1* name on entry form






