

A DATE FOR YOUR GOLFING DIARY

September 21st and 22ND 2019

WGCNC Ladies Coaching Camp
Tuncurry Golf Course



Womens Golf Central North Coast

Website: womensgolfcnc.org.au

Ladies Coaching Camp Agenda Saturday 21st September 2019

9.30 am	Welcome and Program introduction			
	Coffee & tea available			
10.00 am	Stretching and warm-up exercises			
10.15 - 11am	Meet on the practice range			
	Group 1 short game clinic			
	Group 2 long game clinic			
	15 minute comfort break			
11.15 – 12.30	Supervised practice of skills learned in group clinics			
12.30	Lunch Tuncurry Golf Club			
1.15 pm	Meet on practice range			
	Group 1 long game clinic			
	Group 2 short game clinic			
2.15 pm	Groups 1 & 2 Course Management skills			
	On the course – will be advised.			
3.15 pm	Supervised practice of skills learnt			
4.00 pm	Day 1 completed			
6.30 pm	Dinner in Forster (dinner cost included in fees			

however drinks are at your own cost)

WGCNC Ladies Coaching Camp Day 2 agenda Sunday 22nd September 2019

8.30 am Re-cap of DAY 1

Coffee & tea available

9.00 am Meet in putting area. Stretching

and warm-up 15 mins

Group 1 putting tuition

Group 2 shot shaping and trouble shots

Skills question time for each group

10.15 am Morning tea and Ambrose partners draw

10.30 am Group 1 shot shaping and trouble shots

Group 2 putting tuition

11.30 am Wrap-up with Daniel

12 md Lunch Tuncurry Golf Club

1.00 pm 9 hole Ambrose

3.00 – 3.30 pm Overview of the Clinic program. Close

ENTRY FORM

WGCNC LADIES COACHING CAMP TUNCURRY GOLF COURSE

SATURDAY 21ST AND SUNDAY 22ND SEPTEMBER 2019 Open

to all Lady Golfers in WGCNC District

Limited spaces available (minimum20 maximum 24)

Inclusions:

Tuition by Golf Professionals for two days

Daily lunches, snacks, fruit and morning teas

9 hole Ambrose Sunday 22nd (Cart costs not included)

Dinner in Forster Saturday 6.30pm

Cost: \$155.00 per person	
Closing Date: Monday 9 th September	
Name:-	Club:-
Contact details:-	

Email to WGCNC Secretary:- secretarywgcnc@gmail.com

Address: 46 Surfview Avenue, Forster NSW 2428

Lyn Harper 0488 425211

GA Handicap:-

Payment by Chq or Direct Deposit

BSB: 721-000 Account: 63360

Ref: 1st name on entry form